SLP22270LED 270 Watt LED Site Lighter Pro
Project Information
Job Name
Fixture Type
Catalog Number
Approved by
Made in the USA of US and imported
parts.  Meets Buy American

800-849-8485 | FAX: 336-227-0110 | www.atlasled.com
Site Lighter Pro
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SERIES
SLP22 = Site Lighter Pro 22"
OPTIC
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
SC = SLX Combo
Rotatable Optics: Add R for Right Facing; Add L for Left Facing
WATTAGE
270LED = 270 System Watts
CONTROLS
Blank = Dimming
B = Bi-Level Switching
M = Motion
FIXTURE BRACKET
blank = Square Pole
RP = Round Pole
SLP22  T3270LED
COLOR TEMPERATURE
4K = 4500K
4K
VOLTAGE
U = 120-277
4 = 480
OPTIONS
PR = PC Receptacle
SP = Surge Protection
U
COLOR
Blank = Bronze
S = Anodized Silver
B = Black
W = White